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Land Status
Bureau of Land Management
Bureau of Reclamation
Private
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U:\
20

37
06

04
0\

03
_d

at
a\

gis
_c

ad
\g

is\
mx

ds
\D

ud
ek

_M
ap

\C
A_

Ro
ute

s.m
xd

    
  R

ev
ise

d:
 20

16
-11

-03
 By

: n
fa

us
t

($$¯

1:96,000 (At original document size of 11x17)

Notes
1. Coordinate System:  World Mercator
2. Data Source(s): Project data - HDR; Land Status - BLM
3. Service Layer Credits:  Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye,
Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS,
AeroGRID, IGN, and the GIS User Community

California Segment
Project Location

* = Proposed Action follows existing DPV1 and formerly proposed DPV2.  DPV1 and DPV2 are cartographically offset for display purposes.


